A Con; le's Shackells win titl

See you all next season

TOP SCORERS

Player

BONY

DICKO

DEENEY

SUAREZ
ASSOMBALONGA

wxkkx TOP WEEKLY TEAM SCORE
GRAHAM DONNELLY

Goals
Scored
11
11

Manager
Clare Gorse
Graham Donnelly

Rose Dewsbury
Irfan Liaquat
Mark Holmes

- 7GOALS

With Cameron Downes Pope's Cox winning, How Ard Is My Dicko dropped to third bottom.

- WEEK 9 ###%%

Congratulations to A Contstable's Shakells who won the title by three points from Fearns For You.

50 Shades of O'Shea came third on goal difference from three other teams, with Gorsemeister fourth

Consolation for How Ard Is My Dicko as Dicko ended up joint top scorer with Bony on eleven goals,

Name Res Score P W D L F A 6D Pis
1 A Constable's Shackells (RD) w 2-0 17 11 5 1 29 7 22 38 ULLOA
2 Fearns For You (SM) w 2-0 17 1 2 4 33 19 14 35 AGUERO
3 50 Shades of O'Shea (IL) L 1-2 17 10 4 3 41 19 22 34 REMY
4 Gorsemeisters (CG) w 2-0 17 10 4 3 36 16 20 34 GIROUD
5 Touring the Rhodes (PZ) w 2-0 17 10 4 3 35 17 18 34 RHODES
6 Ragamuffins (TH) L 1-2 17 10 4 3 28 10 18 34 AUSTIN
7 Cameron Downes Pope's Cox (MH) w 1-0 17 10 3 4 27 15 12 33 SMITH
8 How Ard Is My Dicko (6D) D 2-2 17 9 5 3 30 18 12 32 CADDIS
9 Willies W*nkers (DK D 2-2 17 6 6 5 INGS

AMBERT

Irfan Liaquat

Shaun McManus
amie Heathcote
Dave Kite

IMark Holmes
aham Donnelly
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Scorers
DEENEY
ODEMWINGIE

BARKLEY
MADDEN

DICKO
NUGENT

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

2.60
6.10
4.30
5.20
2.75
5.45
2.60

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

Sent Off

10.60
14.10
12.30
13.20
10.75
14.45
10.60

(16.69)
2.24
4.82)
38.85
48.44)

7.49
10.64




MCCORMACK
NUGENT
ROONEY
TOURE
GARNER

Tony Haynes
Dave Kite
Irfan Liaquat

Paolo Zottola
Graham Donnelly

LAST WEEK

Name Res Score P W D L F A 6D Pts Scorers
1 A Constable's Shackells (RD) w 4-0 16 10 5 1 27 7 20 35 HALFORD POGREBNYAK 2
2 50 Shades of O'Shea (IL) w 4-1 16 10 4 2 40 17 23 34 MATA2 ROONEY 2
3 Ragamuffins (TH) w 3-0 16 10 4 2 27 8 19 34 GRABBAN 2 AUSTIN
4 Fearns For You (SM) L 0-2 16 100 2 4 31 19 12 32
5 Gorsemeisters (CG) L 2-4 16 9 4 3 34 16 18 31 BONY2
6 Touring the Rhodes (PZ) D 1-1 16 9 4 3 33 17 16 31 TOURE
7 How Ard Is My Dicko (6D) L 0-3 16 9 4 3 28 16 12 31
8 Cameron Downes Pope's Cox (MH) \ 2-0 16 9 3 4 26 15 11 30 WICKHAM 2
9 Willies W*nkers (DK) D 1-1 16 6 5 5 31 21 10 23 MARTIN
10 The Reds (JH) L 0-2 16 2 3 11 12 36 24 9
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70.00

DEENEY

49.45

11.00

130.45

Sent Off

184.83f
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